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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil Shone)8. 0 District .Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Melody and Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Thea)
12. 0 Mid-day Music .
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storie2.0 Stepmother :

2.15 Sweet Rhythm
2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), You andYour Home (Homemakers’ Quiz), That’sthe Way a Man Sees It, Above Suspicion
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.46 String-Time4.0 Featuring Frances Langford
4.15 Eddie Duchin Playing GershwinFavourites
4.30 Highlights from Light Opera
4.45 Harping, featuring Mario Lorenzi6.0 Polynesian Parade5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Reginald Foort at the Console

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Musio: Brahms
6.15 In Lighter Vein6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Tunes with Tempo7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard
7.45 A Musical Interlude8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 From Our Thesaurus Library8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Failure of AveryMann
9.30 Light Music and Variety
* How Do You Do?10. 0
10.15 Swing Shift10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Salon Orchestra
9.45 Isobelle Baillie (soprano)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love

{

:

10.145 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Kate Smith
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Time Music :

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Itemsof interest from Overseas, That’s the
"Way a Man Sees It, Above Suspicion3.30 Matinee: international Novelty Or-chestra
3.45 Jean Sablon
4. 0 Keyboard Cavalcade4.16 Joan Cross (soprano)4.30 Latin American Style
4.45 Musio for All5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
G. 0 Ghosts of Music: Beethoven
6.30 Waltz Time6.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Window, by Ken Purdy8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
is) Unto All Men: The Proven Verdict
1
0. 0 Theatre Box
Reserved

0.30 ZB Late Night Requests2.0 Close down

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. Music for a New Day
0 Porridge Patrol
0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
oO Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

| 9.30 Potpourri of Well-known Melodies
|}

10. @ My Husband’s Love
| 10.16 Movie Magazine
|
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden

|

10.45 Crossroads of Life
| 11.30 eee Reporter (Elizabeth
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
|2. 0 Stepmother
| 2.80 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Items of interest from Overseas, Above

: Suspicion, You and Your Home, That’s
the Way a Man Sees It

|
3.30 Songs by Richard Tauber
|3.45 Marry Horlick and his Orchestra14.0 Music from the Films
| 4.16 Light Variety
|5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
'6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Bach ’

|

6.30 From the Treasury of Popular
Music
6.45 Frankie Carle and his Orchestra
%8 Reserved
7.156 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Soldier of Fortune
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Light Orchestral Cameo
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Pattern Changes
9.30 Down Harmony Lane
9.45 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra40. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Week Day Request session12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040ae m.
6. O0a.m. London News6.5 £Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
y FR Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 . Fred Waring’s Pennsylvenians
9.45 Elisabeth Schumann, soprano
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music and the Stars-40.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
410.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0. This Year’s Favourites
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
|

12. 0 Lunch and Listen
41. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Al Good-
man’s Orchestra, Peter Dawson, bass-
baritone, ‘London Piano Accordion Band1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Compositions of Percy Grainger2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Items of° Interest from Overseas,You and Your Home (A Quiz for Home-~
makers), Above Suspicion, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It
From the Land of the Shamrock
Tunes of the Times
Vocal Ensembles
Piano CapersChildren’s Session (Peter)Junior Review
Bluey
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Saint-Saens6.15 Fred Hartley and his Orchestra6.30 These Were Hits
6.45 The Shy Plutoocrat7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress

Taga

paw

9.45
10. 0(10.15
30
(12. 0

Thundering Hooves
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
To Be Announced
Beau Geste
Unto All Men: Storm Harvest
Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
Over Manhattan Way
Silas Marner
The Music of Hawall
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.2ZZA 940 ke, 319m.

20
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Good-Morning. Request Session
Waltzes Old and New
Vocal VarietyLimelight and Shadow
The inevitable Millionaires
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Mayfair and ManhattanStrauss Polkas and Marches
Beau Geste
Penny for Your ThoughtsLilian Dale ‘Affair
The Man in the tron Mask
Adventures of Perry Mason: Casethe Hidden Hazard
Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Hawaiian Marmony ,

8.45 Evergreens of Melody8. O Unto Ali Men: Storm Music
9.32 Dancing Time .
id Prelude to Good-night0. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

— Ts ayeT
An all New Zealand programme will
be on the air from the four ZB stations
at 5.30 this evening, when Dennis

. Hurley conducts his "Junior Review."
This animated programme features a
representative group of young New
Zealanders. * tk *
On Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednes-
days at 6.45 p.m. 2ZA presents the P..
C. Wren story of adventure in the
Fereign Legion, "Beau Geste." The
sequels to this story, "Beau Sabreur"’
and "Beau Ideal" have also been
adapted for radio and will follow whenBeau Geste concludes.

* * *
The spirit of adventure that spurred
Columbus westward across the Atlantic
was a quality found in many other
men of his day. Charles Kingsley
deftly captured this emotion in_ hisnovel "Westward Ho," another chap-
ter of which will be heard from 1ZB
at 6.30 this evening,ee
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